
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MOLTON ALLEN&WILLIAMS LTD;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197609140000
88160

09/14/1976
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee RELEASES FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

16 730

198206230000
66940

06/23/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

45 628

198206230000
67410

06/23/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

45 626

198205190000
53690

05/19/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

45 167

198207130000
74140

07/13/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

45 815

198207130000
74290

07/13/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

45 807

198207130000
74300

07/13/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

45 807

198207260000
79720

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WOOD,
THOMAS D. &
RUBY D.

46 9

198207260000
79690

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 9

198207260000
79740

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor RELEASES KUHNEL, ERIC
B. & NANCY J

46 39

198207260000
79760

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 29

198207260000
79780

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 9

198207260000
79790

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 9

198207260000
79830

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 19

198207260000
79860

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 23

198207260000
79870

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 27

198207260000
79910

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 27

198207260000
79900

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COGGINS,
JOSEPH L. &
JANE

45 8

198207260000
79960

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 29



198207260000
79950

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 27

198207260000
80000

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 9

198207260000
80040

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 29

198207260000
80030

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 33

198207260000
80120

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 29

198207260000
80130

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 29

198208260000
93290

08/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

46 417

198209020000
96830

09/02/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ATLANTA
MORTGAGE
CORP

46 587

198209020000
96890

09/02/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ATLANTA
MORTGAGE
CORP

46 557

198209020000
96970

09/02/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ATLANTA
MORTGAGE
CORP

46 629

198209020000
96980

09/02/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ATLANTA
MORTGAGE
CORP

46 557


