Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MOLTON ALLEN&WILLIAMS LTD;											
Instrument #			Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197609140000 88160	09/14/1976 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	RELEASES	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	16	730				•
198206230000 66940	06/23/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	45	628				
198206230000 67410	06/23/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	45	626				
198205190000 53690	05/19/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	45	167				
198207130000 74140	07/13/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	45	815				
198207130000 74290	07/13/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	45	807				
198207130000 74300	07/13/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	45	807				
198207260000 79720	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WOOD, THOMAS D. & RUBY D.	46	9				
198207260000 79690	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	9				
198207260000 79740	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	KUHNEL, ERIC B. & NANCY J	46	39				
198207260000 79760	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	29				
198207260000 79780	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	9				
198207260000 79790	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	9				
198207260000 79830	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	19				
198207260000 79860	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	23				
198207260000 79870	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	27				
198207260000 79910	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	27				
198207260000 79900	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COGGINS, JOSEPH L. & JANE	45	8				
198207260000 79960	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	29				

	_			1	1	_		1	_	
198207260000 79950	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	27			
198207260000 80000	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	9			
198207260000 80040	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	29			
198207260000 80030	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	33			
198207260000 80120	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	29			
198207260000 80130	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	29			
198208260000 93290	08/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	46	417			
198209020000 96830	09/02/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ATLANTA MORTGAGE CORP	46	587			
198209020000 96890	09/02/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ATLANTA MORTGAGE CORP	46	557			
198209020000 96970	09/02/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ATLANTA MORTGAGE CORP	46	629			
198209020000 96980	09/02/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ATLANTA MORTGAGE CORP	46	557			